
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VANVALKENBURG, Chris Huntsville High Sc 11.78 (+0.4) 1(1) 10

2 MEEKER, Mason Gravette High Sch 12.16 (+0.4) 1(2) 8

3 KEYMER, Camden Bergman High Sc 12.31 (+0.4) 1(3) 6

4 ROBERTSON, Caden Harrison High Sch 12.35 (+0.4) 1(4) 5

5 ELLIS, Ethan Gravette High Sch 12.50 (+1.2) 2(1) 4

6 BRUMLEY, Caleb Harrison High Sch 12.62 (+0.4) 1(5) 3

7 CATES, Korbin Gravette High Sch 12.67 (+1.2) 2(2) 2

8 MARTINEZ, Nick Lincoln High Scho 12.70 (+0.2) 3(1) 1

9 KIDD, Lukas Lincoln High Scho 12.91 (+0.2) 3(2)

10 BROTHERTON, Alex Yellville-Summit Hi 12.96 (+1.2) 2(3)

11 MILBOURNE, Anthony Mountain Home Hi 13.00 (+1.2) 2(4)

12 HERNANDEZ, Elias Green Forest High 13.01 (+0.2) 3(3)

13 POPLIN, Rylee Lincoln High Scho 13.04 (+0.2) 3(4)

14 TIPTON, Dugger Huntsville High Sc 13.05 (+1.2) 2(5)

15 BIRKES, Jace Lincoln High Scho 13.08 (+0.2) 3(5)

16 MAYO, Jake Gravette High Sch 13.09 (+0.2) 3(6)

17 SUTTERFIELD, Colton Marshall High Sch 13.19 (+1.2) 2(6)

18 ADAMS, Brendon Alpena High Scho 13.28 (+1.2) 4(1)

19 MCMAHON, Camron Huntsville High Sc 13.70 (+1.2) 4(2)

20 LAJWI, Isaiah Huntsville High Sc 13.72 (+0.0) 5(1)

21 JOHNSON, Landon Bergman High Sc 13.75 (+0.2) 3(7)

22 LEAKE, Quinton Marshall High Sch 13.79 (+1.2) 4(3)

23 FLETCHER, John Luke Alpena High Scho 13.85 (+1.2) 4(4)

24 WATSON, Elijah Marshall High Sch 13.87 (+1.2) 4(5)

25 MAYNARD, Christian Marshall High Sch 13.91 (+1.2) 4(6)

26 GIBSON, Memphis Yellville-Summit Hi 14.92 (+0.0) 5(2)

27 DAVENPORT, Ethan Yellville-Summit Hi 17.12 (+0.0) 5(3)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VANVALKENBURG, Chris Huntsville High Sc 25.36 (+0.7) 1(1) 10

2 KEYMER, Javen Yellville-Summit Hi 25.94 (+0.2) 2(1) 8

3 KEYMER, Camden Bergman High Sc 26.14 (+0.2) 2(2) 6

4 TEEL, Tristin Yellville-Summit Hi 26.36 (+0.7) 1(2) 5

5 MARTINEZ, Nick Lincoln High Scho 26.63 (+1.5) 3(1) 4

6 ROBERTSON, Caden Harrison High Sch 26.67 (+0.7) 1(3) 3

7 KIDD, Lukas Lincoln High Scho 27.05 (+1.5) 3(2) 2

8 HOWELL, Robert Yellville-Summit Hi 27.06 (+1.5) 3(3) 1

9 CAMPBELL, Alec Huntsville High Sc 27.39 (+2.1) 4(1)

10 SUTTERFIELD, Colton Marshall High Sch 27.45 (+0.2) 2(3)

11 MAYO, Jake Gravette High Sch 27.61 (+2.1) 4(2)

12 HERNANDEZ, Elias Green Forest High 27.62 (+1.5) 3(4)

13 REEVES, Isaac Huntsville High Sc 27.75 (+0.2) 2(4)

14 KENDRICK, Dylan Marshall High Sch 28.31 (+2.1) 4(3)

15 BROTHERTON, Alex Yellville-Summit Hi 28.52 (+1.5) 3(5)

16 LEAKE, Quinton Marshall High Sch 28.62 (+2.1) 4(4)

#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 BIRKES, Jace Lincoln High Scho 28.75 (+1.5) 3(6)

18 WATSON, Elijah Marshall High Sch 29.36 (+2.1) 4(5)

19 PATTERSON, Jaden Gravette High Sch 29.53 (+0.2) 2(5)

20 JOHNSON, Landon Bergman High Sc 29.96 (+2.1) 4(6)

21 LODWICK, Jacob Huntsville High Sc 30.05 (+2.1) 4(7)

22 POPLIN, Rylee Lincoln High Scho 30.22 (+1.5) 3(7)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 QUINTERO, Hayden Gravette High Sch 57.57 1(1) 10

2 AMICK, Ryan Mountain Home Hi 58.10 1(2) 8

3 ROBERTSON, Caden Harrison High Sch 58.83 1(3) 6

4 HEAP, Rafe Yellville-Summit Hi 59.84 1(4) 5

5 BRUMLEY, Caleb Harrison High Sch 1:00.16 1(5) 4

6 BIRKES, Jace Lincoln High Scho 1:00.94 1(6) 3

7 DECKER, Jaxton Yellville-Summit Hi 1:01.19 1(7) 2

8 OLSON, Aiden Lincoln High Scho 1:02.72 3(1) 1

9 SIEBE, Jacob Marshall High Sch 1:03.08 3(2)

10 LAJWI, Isaiah Huntsville High Sc 1:03.70 3(3)

11 JOHNSON, Landon Bergman High Sc 1:05.07 2(1)

12 MCMAHON, Camron Huntsville High Sc 1:05.46 3(4)

13 GASPAR, Kenry Green Forest High 1:06.07 2(2)

14 GONZALEZ, Kevon Gravette High Sch 1:06.42 3(5)

15 RATHJEN, Devon Huntsville High Sc 1:06.97 2(3)

16 POPLIN, Rylee Lincoln High Scho 1:08.56 2(4)

17 DANIEL, Ethan Marshall High Sch 1:10.08 3(6)

18 KENDRICK, Dylan Marshall High Sch 1:14.58 3(7)

19 MCCALLA, Bradon Yellville-Summit Hi 1:14.79 2(5)

20 PATTERSON, Jaden Gravette High Sch 1:16.49 2(6)

21 BRIGGS, Robin Marshall High Sch 1:22.62 3(8)

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOUGH, Max Mountain Home Hi 2:13.60 1(1) 10

2 QUINTERO, Hayden Gravette High Sch 2:15.28 1(2) 8

3 RANGEL, Paco Green Forest High 2:16.99 1(3) 6

4 CZESCHIN, Trey Mountain Home Hi 2:19.68 1(4) 5

5 HEAP, Rafe Yellville-Summit Hi 2:21.06 1(5) 4

6 RANGEL, Alonzo Green Forest High 2:21.38 1(6) 3

7 AMICK, Ryan Mountain Home Hi 2:29.63 1(7) 2

8 SWEARINGEN, Copper Yellville-Summit Hi 2:31.31 2(1) 1

9 ORNDORFF, James Gravette High Sch 2:31.87 2(2)

10 VALENTINE, Conner Harrison High Sch 2:35.18 1(8)

11 LUKER, Cayden Harrison High Sch 2:36.58 1(9)

12 CAMPBELL, Alec Huntsville High Sc 2:38.80 2(3)

13 BARTON, Bradly Bergman High Sc 2:40.56 2(4)
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#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 JOHNSON, Landon Bergman High Sc 2:40.88 2(5)

15 WINNINGHAM, Tristen Yellville-Summit Hi 2:43.79 2(6)

16 RATHJEN, Devon Huntsville High Sc 2:51.44 2(7)

17 MCNEW, James Harrison High Sch 2:57.97 2(8)

18 GASPAR, Kenry Green Forest High 3:05.67 1(10)

19 PHILLIPS, Micah Harrison High Sch 3:14.71 2(9)

20 VICHAIVATTANA, Ryland Gravette High Sch 3:15.33 2(10)

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILSON, Wesley Gravette High Sch 4:49.27 10

2 HOUGH, Max Mountain Home Hi 4:49.58 8

3 RANGEL, Paco Green Forest High 5:04.91 6

4 RANGEL, Alonzo Green Forest High 5:06.45 5

5 MCVAY, Lucas Yellville-Summit Hi 5:08.52 4

6 ORNDORFF, James Gravette High Sch 5:27.72 3

7 VALENTINE, Conner Harrison High Sch 5:31.73 2

8 HESTER, Alex Mountain Home Hi 5:32.56 1

9 SIEBE, Jacob Marshall High Sch 5:43.31

10 SWEARINGEN, Copper Yellville-Summit Hi 5:43.67

11 HORN, Thomas Gravette High Sch 5:44.33

12 RATHJEN, Devon Huntsville High Sc 5:53.41

13 CAMPBELL, Alec Huntsville High Sc 5:53.44

14 LUKER, Cayden Harrison High Sch 6:02.56

15 SHURLEY, Jackson Mountain Home Hi 6:05.40

16 DANIEL, Ethan Marshall High Sch 6:20.62

17 MCNEW, James Harrison High Sch 6:23.73

18 WINNINGHAM, Tristen Yellville-Summit Hi 6:33.77

19 MCCALLA, Bradon Yellville-Summit Hi 6:49.57

20 PHILLIPS, Micah Harrison High Sch 7:00.83

21 VICHAIVATTANA, Ryland Gravette High Sch 7:20.13

22 BRIGGS, Robin Marshall High Sch 7:52.20

#34 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RANGEL, Alonzo Green Forest High 11:02.10 10

2 RANGEL, Paco Green Forest High 11:17.16 8

3 VALENTINE, Conner Harrison High Sch 11:42.57 6

4 BARTON, Bradly Bergman High Sc 12:57.39 5

5 SWEARINGEN, Copper Yellville-Summit Hi 13:27.33 4

6 LUKER, Cayden Harrison High Sch 13:28.59 3

7 MCNEW, James Harrison High Sch 14:30.94 2

8 SMITH, Jacob Yellville-Summit Hi 15:45.56 1

9 PHILLIPS, Micah Harrison High Sch 17:08.23

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SISK, Matthew Huntsville High Sc 17.04 10

2 WEST, Brooks Gravette High Sch 17.47 8

3 KEYMER, Camden Bergman High Sc 17.87 6

4 FIELDS, Tyler Harrison High Sch 20.25 5

5 WEST, Chris Lincoln High Scho 21.61 4

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SISK, Matthew Huntsville High Sc 47.06 1(1) 10

2 WEST, Brooks Gravette High Sch 48.19 1(2) 8

3 FIELDS, Tyler Harrison High Sch 49.10 1(3) 6

4 BARTON, Bradly Bergman High Sc 49.82 1(4) 5

5 CURTIS, Caiden Yellville-Summit Hi 50.84 1(5) 4

6 WHITE, Jordan Gravette High Sch 51.42 1(6) 3

7 WEST, Chris Lincoln High Scho 51.96 1(7) 2

8 KEITER, Landen Yellville-Summit Hi 53.99 2(1) 1

9 DECKER, Jaxton Yellville-Summit Hi 56.52 2(2)

10 MCCALLA, Bradon Yellville-Summit Hi 1:08.04 2(3)

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 1:44.27 10

2 Lincoln High School (A) 1:46.66 8

Gravette High School (A) DQ

Huntsville High School (A) DQ

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gravette High School (A) 49.26 10

2 Huntsville High School (A) 49.62 8

3 Lincoln High School (A) 51.61 6

4 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 52.08 5

5 Marshall High School (A) 53.04 4

6 Green Forest High School (A) 53.28 3

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 4:35.59 10

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mountain Home High School (A) 9:42.89 10

2 Harrison High School (A) 11:04.83 8

3 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 11:26.55 6
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#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DUKE, Michael Gravette High Sch 6' 0" 10

2 WEST, Brooks Gravette High Sch 5' 10" 8

3 KEYMER, Camden Bergman High Sc 5' 6" 6

4 REEVES, Isaac Huntsville High Sc 5' 4" 5

5 KIDD, Lukas Lincoln High Scho 5' 2" 4

6 FLETCHER, John Luke Alpena High Scho 5' 2" 3

7 WEST, Chris Lincoln High Scho 5' 0" 2

8 RATHJEN, Devon Huntsville High Sc 5' 0" 1

9 OLSON, Aiden Lincoln High Scho 5' 0"

MELENA-RESTITUYO, Stuard Omaha High Scho NH

LAJWI, Isaiah Huntsville High Sc NH

CARLTON, Kaleb Omaha High Scho NH

LODWICK, Jacob Huntsville High Sc NH

WATSON, Elijah Marshall High Sch NH

HICKS, Kobe Alpena High Scho NH

HEAP, Rafe Yellville-Summit HiNH

ADAMS, Brendon Alpena High Scho NH

KEYMER, Javen Yellville-Summit HiNH

WHITE, Jordan Gravette High Sch NH

DOVER, Robert Mountain Home HiNH

UTCHMAN, Levi Mountain Home HiNH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCVAY, Lucas Yellville-Summit Hi10' 6" 10

2 CURTIS, Caiden Yellville-Summit Hi10' 0" 8

3 WINNINGHAM, Tristen Yellville-Summit Hi7' 0" 6

YARBERRY, Joeseph Eureka Springs Hi NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DUKE, Michael Gravette High Sch 20' 2" (+0.1) 2(1) 10

2 KEYMER, Camden Bergman High Sc 18' 91 /2 (+1.2) 2(2) 8

3 SISK, Matthew Huntsville High Sc 18' 3" (+0.2) 2(3) 6

4 HICKS, Kobe Alpena High Scho 17' 101 /2 (+1.0) 1(1) 5

5 CATES, Korbin Gravette High Sch 17' 9" (+2.5) 2(4) 4

6 ROBERTSON, Caden Harrison High Sch 17' 8" (+1.3) 2(5) 3

7 WEST, Chris Lincoln High Scho 17' 11 /2 (+1.2) 2(6) 2

8 MEEKER, Mason Gravette High Sch 16' 91 /2 (+0.2) 2(7) 1

9 BRUMLEY, Caleb Harrison High Sch 16' 9" (+1.2) 2(8)

10 TEEL, Tristin Yellville-Summit Hi16' 8" (+0.6) 2(9)

11 FIELDS, Tyler Harrison High Sch 16' 51 /2 (+3.0) 2(10)

12 OLSON, Aiden Lincoln High Scho 16' 5" (+0.6) 1(2)

13 BIRKES, Jace Lincoln High Scho 16' 21 /2 (+0.9) 2(11)

14 KEYMER, Javen Yellville-Summit Hi16' 11 /2 (+1.0) 1(3)

MAYNARD, Christian Marshall High Sch NM  (NW) 1

#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

WATSON, Elijah Marshall High Sch NM  (NW) 1

BRIGGS, Robin Marshall High Sch NM  (NW) 1

WHITE, Jordan Gravette High Sch NM  (NW) 1

LODWICK, Jacob Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW) 1

ADAMS, Brendon Alpena High Scho NM  (NW) 1

KEITER, Landen Yellville-Summit HiNM  (NW) 1

RATHJEN, Devon Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW) 1

BROTHERTON, Alex Yellville-Summit HiNM  (NW) 1

FLETCHER, John Luke Alpena High Scho NM  (NW) 1

POPLIN, Rylee Lincoln High Scho NM  (NW) 1

TRUMAN, Dustin Marshall High Sch NM  (NW) 1

BARTON, Bradly Bergman High Sc NM  (NW) 2

WHITEHURST, Briar Omaha High Scho NM  (NW) 2

MELENA-RESTITUYO, Stuard Omaha High Scho NM  (NW) 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CATES, Korbin Gravette High Sch 36' 0" (+2.2) 10

2 FIELDS, Tyler Harrison High Sch 35' 11" (+0.0) 8

3 KEYMER, Javen Yellville-Summit Hi35' 9" (+2.0) 6

4 MEEKER, Mason Gravette High Sch 35' 2" (+1.9) 5

5 BRUMLEY, Caleb Harrison High Sch 33' 11" (+3.1) 4

6 TEEL, Tristin Yellville-Summit Hi33' 6" (+1.5) 3

7 CURTIS, Caiden Yellville-Summit Hi32' 01 /2 (+2.9) 2

8 DECKER, Jaxton Yellville-Summit Hi31' 3" (+1.1) 1

9 BIRKES, Jace Lincoln High Scho 30' 31 /2 (+1.1)

DOVER, Robert Mountain Home HiNM  (NW)

CASTELLANI, Joseph Mountain Home HiNM  (NW)

WHITEHURST, Briar Omaha High Scho NM  (NW)

UTCHMAN, Levi Mountain Home HiNM  (NW)

#9 Boys Shot Put - Corrected (places 4-9)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BARRETT, Tyler Yellville-Summit Hi45' 11" 2(1) 10

2 LOPEZ, Jason Green Forest High 38' 4" 1(1) 8

3 UPTON, Micky Harrison High Sch 37' 5" 2(2) 6

4 THRAILKILL, Christian Gravette High Sch 36' 8" 2(3) 5

5 SCHAFFER, Jonathan Harrison High Sch 36' 6" 2(4) 4

6 KEYMER, Camden Bergman High Sc 35' 7" 2(5) 3

7 DIXON, Evan Harrison High Sch 34' 11" 2(6) 2

8 BAUGHMAN, Jack Harrison High Sch 34' 6" 2(7) 1

9 SANDERS, Zack Mountain Home Hi32' 7" 2(8)

10 KING, Grant Lincoln High Scho 32' 5" 2(9)

BARR, Zack Mountain Home HiFOUL 1

MCCALLA, Bradon Yellville-Summit HiFOUL 1

GONZALEZ, Kevon Gravette High Sch FOUL 1

2022 ANSTAFF RELAYS
Green Forest, AR
Green Forest HS

Wednesday, April 6, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/6/2022 10:40 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#9 Boys Shot Put - Corrected (places 4-9) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

MADRIGAL, Omar Green Forest High FOUL 1

GIBSON, Memphis Yellville-Summit HiFOUL 1

GONZALEZ, Fernando Green Forest High FOUL 1

DAVENPORT, Ethan Yellville-Summit HiFOUL 1

LEE, Kevin Lincoln High Scho FOUL 1

SCHROCK, Kendall Huntsville High Sc FOUL 1

PEARROW, Bentley Huntsville High Sc FOUL 2

KILPATRICK, Alex Huntsville High Sc FOUL 2

MARTINEZ, Nick Lincoln High Scho FOUL 2

LEMUS, Carlos Green Forest High FOUL 1

DAVIS, AJ Gravette High Sch FOUL 2

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BARRETT, Tyler Yellville-Summit Hi132' 2" 2(1) 10

2 SAVAGE, Jaxon Bergman High Sc 128' 0" 2(2) 8

3 LOPEZ, Jason Green Forest High 107' 8" 2(3) 6

4 BAUGHMAN, Jack Harrison High Sch 106' 4" 2(4) 5

5 THRAILKILL, Christian Gravette High Sch 101' 5" 2(5) 4

6 DIXON, Evan Harrison High Sch 100' 10" 2(6) 3

7 SCHAFFER, Jonathan Harrison High Sch 99' 4" 2(7) 2

8 WILSON, Eli Bergman High Sc 95' 6" 2(8) 1

9 KLOTT, Colin Harrison High Sch 92' 8" 2(9)

10 KING, Grant Lincoln High Scho 92' 3" 2(10)

11 PURDOM, Trenton Yellville-Summit Hi91' 5" 2(11)

12 PEARROW, Bentley Huntsville High Sc 83' 5" 1(1)

13 GONZALEZ, Fernando Green Forest High 80' 10" 1(2)

14 SCHROCK, Kendall Huntsville High Sc 80' 7" 2(12)

15 MARTINEZ, Nick Lincoln High Scho 80' 0" 1(3)

ERMERT, Charlie Mountain Home HiFOUL 1

GONZALEZ, Kevon Gravette High Sch FOUL 1

BARR, Zack Mountain Home HiFOUL 1

ROBERTSON, Ashton Huntsville High Sc FOUL 1

LEMUS, Carlos Green Forest High FOUL 1

GIBSON, Memphis Yellville-Summit HiFOUL 1

LEE, Kevin Lincoln High Scho FOUL 1

VETOR, Landyn Yellville-Summit HiFOUL 1

BOLDING, Blake Alpena High Scho FOUL 1

KILPATRICK, Alex Huntsville High Sc FOUL 1

MADRIGAL, Omar Green Forest High FOUL 2

DAVIS, AJ Gravette High Sch FOUL 2

VEAL, Keaton Omaha High Scho FOUL 2

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GIBSON, Kambree Yellville-Summit Hi 13.13 (+0.9) 1(1) 10

#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 STEPHENS, Laiklyn Harrison High Sch 13.48 (+0.9) 1(2) 8

3 HOLLAND, Alyssa Gravette High Sch 14.11 (+0.9) 1(3) 6

4 GRISHAM, Hiland Bergman High Sc 14.32 (+1.3) 2(1) 5

5 TRAMELL, Madison Harrison High Sch 14.45 (+0.9) 1(4) 4

6 DEES, Keira Bergman High Sc 14.57 (+0.9) 1(5) 3

7 WANGAARD, Jaelen Gravette High Sch 14.59 (+0.9) 1(6) 2

8 PHILLIPS, Carley Harrison High Sch 14.67 (+1.3) 2(2) 1

9 QUALLS, Charlie Gravette High Sch 14.74 (+1.3) 2(3)

10 MOORMAN, Ella Gravette High Sch 14.78 (+0.9) 1(7)

11 HODGES, Abby Bergman High Sc 15.03 (+1.3) 2(4)

12 LOUDERMILK, Mackenzie Eureka Springs Hi 15.49 (+1.3) 2(5)

13 JONES, Lilly Harrison High Sch 15.97 (+0.1) 4(1)

14 GRIFFITH, Alexis Green Forest High 16.04 (–1.1) 3(1)

15 WATSON, Olivia Huntsville High Sc 17.22 (–1.1) 3(2)

16 ARNOLD, Carmelia Green Forest High 17.78 (–1.1) 3(3)

17 KILBOURN, Kadence Green Forest High 17.97 (+0.1) 4(2)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GIBSON, Kambree Yellville-Summit Hi 27.80 (+1.6) 1(1) 10

2 STEPHENS, Laiklyn Harrison High Sch 28.41 (+1.6) 1(2) 8

3 HOLLAND, Alyssa Gravette High Sch 28.87 (+1.6) 1(3) 6

4 MOORMAN, Ella Gravette High Sch 31.31 (+1.6) 1(4) 5

5 GRIFFITH, Alexis Green Forest High 33.83 (+1.3) 2(1) 4

6 RHOADAS, Katherine Alpena High Scho 35.45 (+1.3) 2(2) 3

7 ARNOLD, Carmelia Green Forest High 37.81 (+1.3) 2(3) 2

8 KILBOURN, Kadence Green Forest High 39.46 (+1.3) 2(4) 1

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, KJ Yellville-Summit Hi 1:04.64 1(1) 10

2 STEPHENS, Laiklyn Harrison High Sch 1:06.11 1(2) 8

3 MARTIN, Kaylee Yellville-Summit Hi 1:07.87 1(3) 6

4 QUALLS, Charlie Gravette High Sch 1:07.98 1(4) 5

5 KEDROWSKI, Anna Gravette High Sch 1:08.54 2(1) 4

6 WILBER, Whitney Mountain Home Hi 1:11.40 2(2) 3

7 DAVENPORT, Jacey Yellville-Summit Hi 1:12.30 1(5) 2

8 CHAFIN, Monica Mountain Home Hi 1:13.75 2(3) 1

9 PHILLIPS, Carley Harrison High Sch 1:15.13 1(6)

10 OSNES, Kaylin Lincoln High Scho 1:15.15 2(4)

11 EDGMON, Abbigail Gravette High Sch 1:15.86 1(7)

12 OHLER, Cassidy Alpena High Scho 1:20.38 2(5)

13 BERGERON, Matilda Yellville-Summit Hi 1:20.42 2(6)

14 JONES, Lilly Harrison High Sch 1:29.67 2(7)
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#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TRAMELL, Madison Harrison High Sch 2:43.39 10

2 WISHON, DaLacie Gravette High Sch 2:46.28 8

3 KEDROWSKI, Anna Gravette High Sch 2:47.92 6

4 JENKINS, Britney Mountain Home Hi 2:50.54 5

5 MARTIN, Kaylee Yellville-Summit Hi 3:01.65 4

6 DOSHIER, Kadence Yellville-Summit Hi 3:09.23 3

7 LANGER, Brooklyn Marshall High Sch 3:12.43 2

8 ABBE, Alice Gravette High Sch 3:15.06 1

9 DANIEL, Keira Marshall High Sch 3:16.28

10 ZUNIGA, Lucia Yellville-Summit Hi 3:32.27

11 EDGMON, Abbigail Gravette High Sch 3:40.95

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JONES, Addie Harrison High Sch 6:43.20 10

2 LANGER, Brooklyn Marshall High Sch 6:59.65 8

3 ABBE, Alice Gravette High Sch 6:59.80 6

4 ZUNIGA, Lucia Yellville-Summit Hi 7:56.57 5

#33 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KRUEGER, Erika Mountain Home Hi 13:01.39 10

2 MCMASTER, Cayla Mountain Home Hi 13:27.85 8

3 PHILLIPS, Bella Alpena High Scho 15:05.47 6

4 PYLE, Erica Yellville-Summit Hi 15:46.45 5

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NELSON, Belen Gravette High Sch 17.66 (+2.2) 1(1) 10

2 DEES, Keira Bergman High Sc 17.94 (+2.2) 1(2) 8

3 GRISHAM, Hiland Bergman High Sc 18.23 (+2.2) 1(3) 6

4 LOUDERMILK, Mackenzie Eureka Springs Hi 20.48 (+2.2) 1(4) 5

5 HILLENBURG, Paige Bergman High Sc 20.66 (+2.2) 1(5) 4

6 GRIFFITH, Alexis Green Forest High 20.86 (–1.3) 2(1) 3

7 SHAIRRICK, Searra Harrison High Sch 21.21 (–1.3) 2(2) 2

8 TAYLOR, Kambri Harrison High Sch 21.70 (+2.2) 1(6) 1

9 MATLOCK, Abigail Harrison High Sch 22.65 (+2.2) 1(7)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NELSON, Belen Gravette High Sch 54.97 10

2 MOORE, KJ Yellville-Summit Hi 55.39 8

3 DEES, Keira Bergman High Sc 56.71 6

4 GRISHAM, Hiland Bergman High Sc 57.59 5

5 GRIFFITH, Alexis Green Forest High 58.53 4

6 LOUDERMILK, Mackenzie Eureka Springs Hi 59.37 3

7 HILLENBURG, Paige Bergman High Sc 1:02.45 2

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bergman High School (A) 58.27 10

2 Harrison High School (A) 59.55 8

3 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 1:06.94 6

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 1:56.38 10

2 Gravette High School (A) 2:00.66 8

3 Harrison High School (A) 2:09.06 6

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 5:54.04 10

#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mountain Home High School (A) 11:47.44 10

2 Yellville-Summit High School (A) 13:31.99 8

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NELSON, Belen Gravette High Sch 5' 0" 10

2 MOORE, KJ Yellville-Summit Hi4' 11" 8

3 WISHON, DaLacie Gravette High Sch 4' 8" 6

4 JENKINS, Britney Mountain Home Hi4' 6" 5

5 GRISHAM, Hiland Bergman High Sc 4' 4" 4

6 MARTIN, Kaylee Yellville-Summit Hi4' 2" 3

7 MARKS, Marie Alpena High Scho 4' 2" 2

RICHTER, Marissa Berryville High Sc NH

WATSON, Olivia Huntsville High Sc NH

OHLER, Cassidy Alpena High Scho NH

JOHNSON, Emma Alpena High Scho NH

BARGER, Clare Harrison High Sch NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ROBINSON, Holly Gravette High Sch 11' 6" 10

2 MOORE, KJ Yellville-Summit Hi7' 0" 7

2 STEPHENS, Emmy Mountain Home Hi7' 0" 7

4 MASON, Amelia Mountain Home Hi7' 0" 5

5 STEPHENS, Laiklyn Harrison High Sch 7' 0" 4

6 DOSHIER, Kadence Yellville-Summit Hi6' 0" 3

7 PYLE, Erica Yellville-Summit Hi5' 0" 2

MEYER, Avery Eureka Springs Hi NH
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#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GIBSON, Kambree Yellville-Summit Hi15' 4" (+0.2) 10

2 STEPHENS, Laiklyn Harrison High Sch 14' 91 /2 (+1.6) 8

3 WANGAARD, Jaelen Gravette High Sch 14' 31 /2 (+1.7) 6

4 GRISHAM, Hiland Bergman High Sc 13' 9" (+0.6) 5

5 DEES, Keira Bergman High Sc 13' 9" (+1.1) 4

6 QUALLS, Charlie Gravette High Sch 12' 5" (+0.6) 3

7 HODGES, Abby Bergman High Sc 12' 3" (+1.3) 2

8 OHLER, Cassidy Alpena High Scho 12' 2" (+1.9) 1

WATSON, Olivia Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW)

DASEN, Shiloh Huntsville High Sc NM  (NW)

MARKS, Marie Alpena High Scho NM  (NW)

MOORMAN, Ella Gravette High Sch NM  (NW)

JOHNSON, Emma Alpena High Scho NM  (NW)

RICHTER, Marissa Berryville High Sc NM  (NW)

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEPHENS, Laiklyn Harrison High Sch 30' 41 /2 (+1.0) 10

2 NELSON, Belen Gravette High Sch 30' 0"  (NW) 8

3 DANIEL, Keira Marshall High Sch 29' 81 /2 (+1.5) 6

4 WANGAARD, Jaelen Gravette High Sch 29' 3" (+1.6) 5

5 OSNES, Kaylin Lincoln High Scho 29' 11 /2 (+0.2) 4

6 DEES, Keira Bergman High Sc 28' 6" (+1.7) 3

RICHTER, Marissa Berryville High Sc NM  (NW)

TRAMMELL, Ruby Bergman High Sc NM  (NW)

WISHON, DaLacie Gravette High Sch NM  (NW)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RICKETTS, Reese Harrison High Sch 33' 11" 2(1) 10

2 PENA, Emily Yellville-Summit Hi25' 11" 2(2) 8

3 HODGES, Abby Bergman High Sc 25' 1" 2(3) 6

4 SMITH, Maddison Harrison High Sch 25' 0" 2(4) 5

THOMPSON, Maggie Mountain Home HiFOUL 1

DOVER, Ella Mountain Home HiFOUL 1

OCHOA, Antonia Green Forest High FOUL 1

MOSLEY, Emily Huntsville High Sc FOUL 1

WALKER, Matti Green Forest High FOUL 1

REECE, Summer Marshall High Sch FOUL 1

WILLIAMS, Ally Mountain Home HiFOUL 1

ROGERS, Khloey Yellville-Summit HiFOUL 1

DAVENPORT, Jacey Yellville-Summit HiFOUL 2

VALIENTE, Felicity Berryville High Sc FOUL 2

STEPHENSON, Lilly Alpena High Scho FOUL 2

RASMUSSEN, Elaine Omaha High Scho FOUL 2

TRAMMELL, Ruby Bergman High Sc FOUL 2

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RICKETTS, Reese Harrison High Sch 79' 2" 2(1) 10

2 PENA, Emily Yellville-Summit Hi78' 10" 2(2) 8

3 NELSON, Belen Gravette High Sch 73' 4" 2(3) 6

4 WISHON, DaLacie Gravette High Sch 71' 9" 1(1) 5

5 ROGERS, Khloey Yellville-Summit Hi69' 0" 2(4) 4

6 STEPHENSON, Lilly Alpena High Scho 65' 9" 1(2) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Ally Mountain Home Hi64' 7" 1(3) 2

8 REECE, Summer Marshall High Sch 57' 9" 2(5) 1

9 WALKER, Matti Green Forest High 53' 2" 2(6)

MOSLEY, Emily Huntsville High Sc FOUL 1

DOVER, Ella Mountain Home HiFOUL 1

OCHOA, Antonia Green Forest High FOUL 1

DAVENPORT, Jacey Yellville-Summit HiFOUL 2

THOMPSON, Maggie Mountain Home HiFOUL 1

SMITH, Maddison Harrison High Sch FOUL 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Gravette High School GRAV 131

2 Yellville-Summit High School YELL 127

3 Harrison High School HARR 91

4 Huntsville High School HUNT 60

5 Green Forest High School GFOR 55

6 Bergman High School BERG 54

7 Mountain Home High School MTNH 44

8 Lincoln High School LINC 39

9 Alpena High School ALPE 8

10 Marshall High School MARS 4

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Yellville-Summit High School YELL 150

2 Gravette High School GRAV 136

3 Harrison High School HARR 113

4 Bergman High School BERG 73

5 Mountain Home High School MTNH 56

6 Marshall High School MARS 17

7 Alpena High School ALPE 15

8 Green Forest High School GFOR 14

9 Eureka Springs High School EURE 8

10 Lincoln High School LINC 4
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